Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 28 Men, 400m Freestyle 11 years and older
23.11.2025. - 15:43 Startlist
YB
Heat1 of 12
4 AVRAM, Luka 11 Tas011 NT
5 KURILO, Vasilije 12 CrvenaZvezda 5:47.40
6 ROSIC, Mihajlo 14  Novi Beograd 011 6:10.80
7 DESPOTOVIC, Nikola 14 BPK 6:26.92
8 VIPRJAZKIN, Mark 11 TasO011 NT
Heat 2 of 12
1 DEVIC, Teodor 12 Novi Beograd 011 NT
2 NIKOLIC, Jakov 14 Tas 011 NT
3 MATIC, Mihajlo 12 Tas 011 NT
4 JOVANOVIC, Konstantin 13  Crvena Zvezda 5:55.86
5 UZANOVIC, Novak 13  Crvena Zvezda 5:58.25
6 JANKOVIC, Vukasin 14 Mornar 6:31.30
7 VALIJIC, Lav 14  Usce NT
8 MURISIC, Luka 12 TasO011 NT
Heat 3 of 12
1 RADISIC, Todor 14  Bonatti 6:11.11
2 VELJKOVIC, Vukasin 13  Bonatti 5:43.10
3 CORSOVIC, Miljan 13 11. April 5:19.75
4 PETROVIC, Veljko 13 CrvenaZvezda 5:01.81
5 PAUNOQVIC, Vasilije 13 BPK 5:12.66
6 DREKIC, Lazar 13 Tri Delfina 5:42.08
7 BABOCAJIC, Kosta 13  Vracar 5:54.20
8 MOSUROVIC, Matija 14  NoviBeograd 011 5:55.07
Heat 4 of 12
1 ZARIC, Nebojsa 14  Partizan 5:24.15
2 DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 12 11. April NT
3 MATIC, Sava 12 Tas 011 NT
4 ILIC, Vojin 12 Tri Delfina NT
5 KRASIC, Marko 12 Mornar NT
6 BRANKOVIC, Luka 12 Tek NT
7 SLADOJE, Damjan 11 TasO011 NT
8 KOMAZEC, Dusan 12  Plavi Talas NT
Heat 5 of 12
1 PETKOVIC, Nikola 12 Tas 011 NT
2 LONCAR, Igor 12 NoviBeograd 011 6:31.00
3 DJURDJEVIC, Nikola 12 Usce 6:01.42
4 PETKOVIC, Sava 12  Crvena Zvezda 5:50.69
5 SIMIC, Novak 11  Usce 5:59.00
6 CIRKOVIC, Lazar 11  Crvena Zvezda 6:20.91
7 KOJIC, Nikola 11  Crvena Zvezda 6:31.97
8 VIDENOVIC, Pavle 12 Tas 011 NT

Splash Meet Manager, 11.82393

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

23.11.2025. 19:01 - Page 1



Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 28, Men, 400m Freestyle

Heat 6 of 12

1
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IVANKOVIC, Nikola
KOSTIC, Mihailo
JOVANOQVIC, Vuk
NANUSEVIC, Jovan
PEROVIC, Andrej
MRDAKOQVIC, Mihailo
SKUNDRIC, Maksim
KALUSEVIC, Filip

Heat 7 of 12
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VUKASINOVIC, Uros
STETIN, Vukasin
MATIC, Marko
MIHAJLOVIC, Milos
MILOVIC, Vanja
HINIC, Marko
SARCEVIC, Ivan
KARADZOLE, Boris

Heat 8 of 12

1
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VUKELIC, Nemanja
NADJ, Jakov
TODOROVIC, Milos
BANJANIN, Lazar
POPOQV, Uros
ARSOVIC, Sava
KRBAVAC, Andrej
VUCKOVIC, Petar
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Heat 9 of 12, scheduled in session 8 at 18:35

2
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POLUGA, Bogdan
DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa
JORDANOV, Sergej
JERINIC, Vuk
NIKOLIC, Milos
RAJCIC, Stefan

10
10
09
09
09
09

Heat 10 of 12, scheduled in session 8 at 18:35

OO UL A~WDNERE

VASIC, Trifun

KONDOREYV, Lav Aleksandrovic

TODOROVIC, Mihajlo
JANJIC, Vukasin
FILIPOVIC, Aleksa
SULETIC, Vukasin
MLADENOV, Ognjen
PETKOVIC, Uros

10

09
10
10
10
09
10

Mornar
Plavi Talas

Novi Beograd 011

Bonatti

11. April
Crvena Zvezda
Tas 011
Crvena Zvezda

11. April
11. April
Barakuda
Mornar
BPK

11. April
11. April
Bonatti

11. April
Partizan
Bonatti

11. April
Crvena Zvezda
Mornar

Plavi Talas
Bonatti

Tas 011

BPK
Barakuda
Barakuda
Crvena Zvezda
BPK

BPK

Crvena Zvezda
Mornar

BPK

Bonatti

11. April
Crvena Zvezda
Crvena Zvezda

5:50.28
5:37.61
5:32.23
5:21.66
5:25.09
5:34.48
5:47.03
5:49.22

5:20.02
5:17.18
5:07.09
5:01.62
5:05.61
5:16.95
5:17.34
5:21.51

4:59.99
4:58.43
4:52.16
4:39.75
4:41.67
4:54.59
4:59.45
5:00.37

5:37.30
5:28.21
5:29.85
6:04.95

5:15.09
5:00.74
4:57.45
4:51.96
4:54.09
4:58.70
5:13.17
5:16.70
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Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 28, Men, 400m Freestyle

Heat 11 of 12, scheduled in session 8 at 18:35

1
2
3
4
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PAVELSEK, Andrija
TOMOVIC, Andrija

KOCIC, Nikola

PRODANOVIC, Aleksa
MIHAJLOVIC, Stefan
PETROVIC, Veliko

SAVIC, llija

PAVLOVIC, Veljko

10
10
09
09
10
10
10
09

Heat 12 of 12, scheduled in session 8 at 18:35

2 VELJKOV, Kosta

3 NESOVANOVIC, Matija
4 GASIC, Mihailo

5 ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar

6 BROZOVIC, Strahinja
7 SVEDIC, Ognjen

08
08

06
08
07

Mornar

Crvena Zvezda
BPK

BPK

Mornar

11. April
Partizan
Crvena Zvezda

Partizan
Crvena Zvezda
Usce

Crvena Zvezda
Partizan
Crvena Zvezda

4:48.55
4:42.33
4:26.97
4:20.63
4:24.59
4:38.50
4:42.47
4:50.48

4:28.67
4:24.47
3:57.95
4:06.87
4:28.08
4:37.60
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