

Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025  
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 28  
23.11.2025. - 15:43

Men, 400m Freestyle

11 years and older  
Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 12

4	AVRAM, Luka	11	Tas 011	NT
5	KURILO, Vasilije	12	Crvena Zvezda	5:47.40
6	ROSIC, Mihajlo	14	Novi Beograd 011	6:10.80
7	DESPOTOVIC, Nikola	14	BPK	6:26.92
8	VIPRJAZKIN, Mark	11	Tas 011	NT

Heat 2 of 12

1	DEVIC, Teodor	12	Novi Beograd 011	NT
2	NIKOLIC, Jakov	14	Tas 011	NT
3	MATIC, Mihajlo	12	Tas 011	NT
4	JOVANOVIC, Konstantin	13	Crvena Zvezda	5:55.86
5	UZANOVIC, Novak	13	Crvena Zvezda	5:58.25
6	JANKOVIC, Vukasin	14	Mornar	6:31.30
7	VALJIC, Lav	14	Usce	NT
8	MURISIC, Luka	12	Tas 011	NT

Heat 3 of 12

1	RADISIC, Todor	14	Bonatti	6:11.11
2	VELJKOVIC, Vukasin	13	Bonatti	5:43.10
3	CORSOVIC, Miljan	13	11. April	5:19.75
4	PETROVIC, Veljko	13	Crvena Zvezda	5:01.81
5	PAUNOVIC, Vasilije	13	BPK	5:12.66
6	DREKIC, Lazar	13	Tri Delfina	5:42.08
7	BABOCAJIC, Kosta	13	Vracar	5:54.20
8	MOSUROVIC, Matija	14	Novi Beograd 011	5:55.07

Heat 4 of 12

1	ZARIC, Nebojsa	14	Partizan	5:24.15
2	DJORDJEVIC, Nikola	12	11. April	NT
3	MATIC, Sava	12	Tas 011	NT
4	ILIC, Vojin	12	Tri Delfina	NT
5	KRASIC, Marko	12	Mornar	NT
6	BRANKOVIC, Luka	12	Tek	NT
7	SLADOJE, Damjan	11	Tas 011	NT
8	KOMAZEC, Dusan	12	Plavi Talas	NT

Heat 5 of 12

1	PETKOVIC, Nikola	12	Tas 011	NT
2	LONCAR, Igor	12	Novi Beograd 011	6:31.00
3	DJURDJEVIC, Nikola	12	Usce	6:01.42
4	PETKOVIC, Sava	12	Crvena Zvezda	5:50.69
5	SIMIC, Novak	11	Usce	5:59.00
6	CIRKOVIC, Lazar	11	Crvena Zvezda	6:20.91
7	KOJIC, Nikola	11	Crvena Zvezda	6:31.97
8	VIDENOVIC, Pavle	12	Tas 011	NT

Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025  
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

---

Event 28, Men, 400m Freestyle

Heat 6 of 12

1	IVANKOVIC, Nikola	14	Mornar	5:50.28
2	KOSTIC, Mihailo	11	Plavi Talas	5:37.61
3	JOVANOVIC, Vuk	12	Novi Beograd 011	5:32.23
4	NANUSEVIC, Jovan	12	Bonatti	5:21.66
5	PEROVIC, Andrej	12	11. April	5:25.09
6	MRDAKOVIC, Mihailo	12	Crvena Zvezda	5:34.48
7	SKUNDRIC, Maksim	12	Tas 011	5:47.03
8	KALUSEVIC, Filip	12	Crvena Zvezda	5:49.22

Heat 7 of 12

1	VUKASINOVIC, Uros	12	11. April	5:20.02
2	STETIN, Vukasin	12	11. April	5:17.18
3	MATIC, Marko	11	Barakuda	5:07.09
4	MIHAJLOVIC, Milos	12	Mornar	5:01.62
5	MILOVIC, Vanja	11	BPK	5:05.61
6	HINIC, Marko	12	11. April	5:16.95
7	SARCEVIC, Ivan	12	11. April	5:17.34
8	KARADZOLE, Boris	11	Bonatti	5:21.51

Heat 8 of 12

1	VUKELIC, Nemanja	12	11. April	4:59.99
2	NADJ, Jakov	11	Partizan	4:58.43
3	TODOROVIC, Milos	12	Bonatti	4:52.16
4	BANJANIN, Lazar	11	11. April	4:39.75
5	POPOV, Uros	11	Crvena Zvezda	4:41.67
6	ARSOVIC, Sava	12	Mornar	4:54.59
7	KRBAVAC, Andrej	12	Plavi Talas	4:59.45
8	VUCKOVIC, Petar	11	Bonatti	5:00.37

Heat 9 of 12, scheduled in session 8 at 18:35

2	POLUGA, Bogdan	10	Tas 011	NT
3	DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa	10	BPK	5:37.30
4	JORDANOV, Sergej	09	Barakuda	5:28.21
5	JERINIC, Vuk	09	Barakuda	5:29.85
6	NIKOLIC, Milos	09	Crvena Zvezda	6:04.95
7	RAJCIC, Stefan	09	BPK	NT

Heat 10 of 12, scheduled in session 8 at 18:35

1	VASIC, Trifun	10	BPK	5:15.09
2	KONDOREV, Lav Aleksandrovic	10	Crvena Zvezda	5:00.74
3	TODOROVIC, Mihajlo	09	Mornar	4:57.45
4	JANJIC, Vukasin	10	BPK	4:51.96
5	FILIPOVIC, Aleksa	10	Bonatti	4:54.09
6	SULETIC, Vukasin	10	11. April	4:58.70
7	MLADENOV, Ognjen	09	Crvena Zvezda	5:13.17
8	PETKOVIC, Uros	10	Crvena Zvezda	5:16.70

Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025  
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

---

Event 28, Men, 400m Freestyle

Heat 11 of 12, scheduled in session 8 at 18:35

1	PAVELSEK, Andrija	10	Mornar	4:48.55
2	TOMOVIC, Andrija	10	Crvena Zvezda	4:42.33
3	KOCIC, Nikola	09	BPK	4:26.97
4	PRODANOVIC, Aleksa	09	BPK	4:20.63
5	MIHAJLOVIC, Stefan	10	Mornar	4:24.59
6	PETROVIC, Veljko	10	11. April	4:38.50
7	SAVIC, Ilija	10	Partizan	4:42.47
8	PAVLOVIC, Veljko	09	Crvena Zvezda	4:50.48

Heat 12 of 12, scheduled in session 8 at 18:35

2	VELJKOV, Kosta	08	Partizan	4:28.67
3	NESOVANOVIC, Matija	08	Crvena Zvezda	4:24.47
4	GASIC, Mihailo	04	Usce	3:57.95
5	ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar	06	Crvena Zvezda	4:06.87
6	BROZOVIC, Strahinja	08	Partizan	4:28.08
7	SVEDIC, Ognjen	07	Crvena Zvezda	4:37.60